
 

 

DEPARTMENT PHONE EMAIL 

      

GC ADMINISTRATION 828-479-7960 public@grahamcounty.org  

GC BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 828-479-7961 public@grahamcounty.org  

COUNTY MANAGER     

Rebecca Garland 828-479-7960 becky.garland@grahamcounty.org  

CLERK TO THE BOARD     

Kim Crisp 828-479-7961 kim.crisp@grahamcounty.org 

GC HEALTH DEPARTMENT     

Beth Booth 828-479-7900 beth.booth@grahamcounty.org  

GC DEPT of SOCIAL SERVICES     

Cris Weatherford 828-479-7911 cris.weatherford@grahamcounty.org  

GC SCHOOLS CENTRAL OFFICE 828-479-3456 aknight@graham.k12.nc.us 

GC SHERIFF'S OFFICE (Emergency dial 911)   

Joseph Jones 828-479-3352 joseph.jones@grahamcounty.org  

CHIEF DEPUTY     

Chuck Stewart 828-479-3352 chuck.stewart@grahamcounty.org  

ADMINISTRATION STAFF     

Catrina Buchanan 828-479-3352 catrina.buchanan@grahamcounty.org  

Debbie Buchanan 828-479-3352 debbie.buchanan@grahamcounty.org  

Vanessa Carpenter 828-479-3352 vanessa.carpenter@grahamcounty.org  

VETERANS OFFICE     

Connie Orr 828-479-6208 connieorr@juno.com  

      

BOARD OF ELECTIONS     

Teresa Garland 828-479-7969 teresa.garland@grahamcounty.org  

Laura Adams 828-479-7969 laura.adams@grahamcounty.org  

BUILDING INSPECTIONS     

Jacob Nelms 828-479-7982 jacob.nelms@grahamcounty.org  

Hope Self 828-479-7982 hope.self@grahamcounty.org  

DISPATCH (Emergency dial 911)   

Misty Hembreee 828-479-7985 misty.hembree@grahamcounty.org  

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR     

Sophia Paulos 828-735-9912 sophia.paulos@grahamcounty.org  

EMS BASE (Emergency dial 911)   

Larry Hembree 828-479-7967 lary.hembree@grahamcounty.org  

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT     

Larry Hembree 828-479-7967 larry.hembree@grahamcounty.org  

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH     

Alli Hooper 828-479-6232 alli.hooper@grahamcounty.org  

FINANCE     

Machelle Crisp 828-479-7970 machelle.crisp@grahamcounty.org  

Peggy Hyde 828-479-7970 peggy.hyde@grahamcounty.org  

MAPPING     

Shaun Garrison 828-479-7991 shaun.garrison@grahamcounty.org  

RECREATION     

Ronnie Williams 828-479-7681 ronnie.williams@grahamcounty.org  

REGISTER OF DEEDS     

Carolyn Stewart 828-479-7971   

Kimberly LeQuire 828-479-7971   

SANITATION     

Gavin Colvard 828-479-9369 gavin.colvard@grahamcounty.org  

SENIOR CENTER     

Wanda Hill 828-479-7977 wanda.hill@grahamcounty.org  

TAX OFFICE     

Brandy Cook 828-479-7963 brandy.cook@grahamcounty.org  

Nikkie Stewart 828-479-7963 nikki.stewart@grahamcounty.org  

Amy Johnson 828-479-7963 amy.johnson@grahamcounty.org  

Tajuana Ledwell 828-479-7963 tajuana.ledwell@grahamcounty.org  

TRANSIT     

JUANITA COLVARD 828-479-4129 juanita.colvar@grahamcounty.org  

Tracy Jenkins 828-479-4129 tracy.jenkins@grahamcounty.org  

TRAVEL AND TOURISM     

Kathy Wilson  828-479-3790   

Jeanette Nichols 828-479-3790   

Daniel Allison 828-479-3790 daniel.allison@grahamcounty.org  
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CLERK OF COURT     

Tammy Holloway 828-479-7000 tammy.h.holloway@nccourts.org   

DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE     

Vickie Teem 828-479-7010   

PROBATION OFFICE     

John Shuler 828-479-3538   

Valinda Shuler 828-479-3538   

MAGISTRATE'S OFFICE     

Brian Farley 828-479-7019   

Kendall Teem 828-479-7019   

Carissa Robinson 828-479-7019   

JUVENILE JUSTICE     

Shawndee Barlow 828-479-7968   

EXTENSION OFFICE    

Randy Collins 828-479-7979 randy_collins@ncsu.edu  

Amy Holder 828-479-7979   

Pam Adams 828-479-7979   

DMV LOCAL OFFICE     

Gail Wiggins 828-479-4896   

HUD - FOUR SQUARE     

Betty Satterfield  828-479-3001   

LIBRARY     

Mary Griffith 828-479-8796 mgriffin@nantahalalibrary.org  

TRI-COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 828-479-9256   

US POST OFFICE     

Debbie Beasley - Post Master 828-479-3397   

US FOREST SERVICE 828-479-6431   

CHEOAH RANGER STATION 828-479-6431   
 

mailto:tammy.h.holloway@nccourts.org
mailto:randy_collins@ncsu.edu
mailto:mgriffin@nantahalalibrary.org

